
 

Name of Group Project Officer Spend  Budget 
   Recommendation Committed Remaining

 £ £  £ 

Community Chest (up to £500) 10,000                  
Underspend from 2009/2010 1,753 11,753                  

C1 Friends of Bridgnorth Library Poetry Event at Bridgnorth Endowed School 0.00 11,753                  

C2 Friends of St Leonards Primary School Contribution towards Trim Trail 500.00 11,253                  

C3 Shropshire Council Bridgnorth Play Day at Grove 0.00 11,253                  

C4 Beckbury Acorns Play Equipment 500.00 10,753                  

C5 B'north & Distirct Camera Club Studio Lighting 300.00 10,453                  

C6 Alveley Band 20th Year Celebrations 500.00 9,953                    

C7 Six Parishes Friendship Club Hire of coach for day trip 345                        9,608                    

C8 9,608                    

C9 9,608                    

C10 9,608                    

C11 9,608                    

C12 9,608                    

 Community Chest remaining for 2010/2011 9,608                    

Larger Grants (up to £5,000) 61,000                  

1 Bridgnorth Table Tennis Club New tables, nets etc                       1,085 59,915                  

2 Bridgnorth Musical Theatre Company
Contribution towards production of Merry Widow
Feb 2011                       3,500 56,415                  

3 Kaleidoscope Theatre Company Sound System                       4,215 52,200                  

4 Bridgnorth Bowling Club Contribution towards new mower 3,942 48,258                  

5 Bridgnorth Players Portable Theatrical Lighting 2,012                     46,246                  

6 Astley Abbotts Village Hall Hall Floor Repairs 1,939                     44,307                  

7 Bridgnorth Town Plan Contribution to Town Plan 44,307                  

8 English Haydn Festival 2011 Festival 5,000                     39,307                  

9 39,307                  

10 39,307                  

11 39,307                  

12 39,307                  

13 39,307                  

39,307                  

39,307                  

39,307                  

39,307                  

39,307                  

39,307                  
Larger Grants remaining for 2010/2011 39,307                  

Overall Remaining for 2010/2011 48,915                  
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